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FALA TECHNOLOGIES INC 401K PROFIT

Screens Summary (Data as of 12-31-2022) © Fund Removed from Approved List Fund on Watch List
Trailing Performance and Risk Management Style Expense ESG Metrics
Name Ticker ~ Asset Class 1Yr  3Yr 5Yr 10Yr Pass/ StdDev Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/  Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit.  Carbon
Fail 3Yr% Yr% Fail Box Fail Ratio Fail Rating Level Risk

Updated Updated Updated

US Stock
T. Rowe Price Dividend Growth Advisor TADGX  Large Blend -1045 854 1051 12.50 & 1896 08 2277 & ® @ 089 @ 4 - Low Risk
percentile rank 11 16 6 14
# of funds in category 1,378 1,246 1,136 836 11-30-2022 - 09-30-2022
BNY Mellon S&P 500 Index pEOPX  [ageBlend  qgs3 g1 ey 200 @ 27 0 218 © B @ 0 @ 3 - LownRisk
percentile rank 59 52 45 38
# of funds in category 1,378 1,246 1,136 836 11-30-2022 - 09-30-2022
Fidelity® Contrafund® FCNTX  large Growth  -2826 576 852 1240 @& 2191 091 3231 & & @& 081 @ 2 T-Low  Low Risk
percentile rank 42 48 52 38
# of funds in category 1,237 1,133 1,056 807 11-30-2022  02-15-2022  09-30-2022
American Funds Washington Mutual R4 RWMEX Large Value 850 817 903 118 €& 1943 089 2552 & " O 0681 @ 2 1-Llow  Low Risk
percentile rank 6 21 39 44
# of funds in category 1378 1,246 1,136 836 11-30-2022  02-15-2022 09-30-2022
Neuberger Berman Mid Cap Growth R3 NMGRX E/lig\;ﬁﬁp 2909 334 65 979 €& 2433 096 1993 & H @ 131 0 3 - Low Risk
percentile rank 65 64 62 70
# of funds in category 590 538 503 393 11-30-2022 - 09-30-2022
American Century Mid Cap Value Inv ACMVX Mid-CapValue -147 723 669 1092 & 2127 084 1876 & & @& 099 @& 4 1-Low Mgidsill:m
percentile rank 9 46 35 13
# of funds in category 407 395 374 274 11-30-2022 02-15-2022 09-30-2022
© Carillon Eagle Small Cap Growth R3 HSRRX ~ Small Growth  -27.26 024 238 768 €& 2551 094 2967 & & @& 130 @& 3 - Low Risk
percentile rank 48 87 93 94
# of funds in category 604 576 534 405 11-30-2022 - 09-30-2022
Delaware Small Cap Value A DEVLX  SmallValue 1242 494 402 879 & 2794 099 1051 & & @ 111 & 3 - Medum
percentile rank 65 74 64 46
# of funds in category 483 455 428 324 11-30-2022 - 09-30-2022
Non-US Stock
American Funds New World R4 RNWEX E%Sﬁélfn'gdmm 2203 066 268 461 & 2037 09 235% & [ @ 092 & 3 1low  Low Risk
percentile rank 60 19 3 3
# of funds in category 819 735 651 39 11-30-2022  02-15-2022  09-30-2022
BNY Mellon Intemational Stock Indexnv ~ DIiSX ~ FX9M L9 1465 050 126 418 @ 2070 104 218 © * & 060 & 3 - LowRisk
percentile rank 36 51 49 52
# of funds in category 762 722 629 439 11-30-2022 - 09-30-2022
Invesco Oppenheimer Intemational G~ OIGNX ~ 0ei90Lar® 2749 093 002 389 @ 284 105 679 & 7 @ 135 © 3 ~  LowRisk
percentile rank 68 70 84 88
#of funds in category 443 399 346 230 11-30-2022 - 09-30-2022
Vanguard International Value Inv VIRX  (OOONLa0e qie5 130 136 431 @ 2195 1M 1260 @ 0F @ 0% @ 2 - Medim
percentile rank 75 40 27 25
# of funds in category 356 326 303 180 11-30-2022 - 09-30-2022
American Funds New Perspective R4 RNPEX  Global Stock ~ -2587 517 732 991 & 2243 109 210 & — & 016 & 2 2-Basic  Low Risk
percentile rank 47 21 21 17
# of funds in category 366 309 272 179 11-30-2022  02-15-2022  09-30-2022
©2023 Morningstar Investment Management LLC. All Rights Reserved. Morningstar Investment Management LLC is a registered investment adviser and subsidiary of Morningstar, Inc. The services are either performed
by Morningstar Investment Management or an affiliate. The data shown represents past performance which is no guarantee of future performance. The Morningstar name and logo are registered marks of Morningstar, M( )HN'NBSTAH
Inc. This report is not complete without the accompanying disclosure. Please visit https://fiduciaryservices.morningstar.com/Disclosures/Fiduciary_Services_Report_Disclosure.pdf to view these disclosures
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Screens Summary (Data as of 12-31-2022)

Name Ticker

Alternative

PIMCO Commodity Real Ret Strat A PCRAX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

T. Rowe Price Global Real Estate Adv PAGEX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Fixed Income

PIMCO International Bond (USD-Hdg) A PFOAX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Eaton Vance Income Fund of Boston A EVIBX

percentile rank
# of funds in category
BlackRock Inflation Protected Bond Inv A BPRAX

percentile rank

# of funds in category

Baird Aggregate Bond Inv BAGSX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

PIMCO Income A PONAX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Federated Hermes Govt Ultrashort Svc FEUSX

percentile rank

# of funds in category

Balanced

BlackRock Global Allocation Inv A MDLOX
percentile rank

# of funds in category

Asset Class

Commodities
Broad Basket

Global Real
Estate

Global Bond

High Yield Bond

Inflation-
Protected Bond

Intermediate-
Term Bond

Multisector
Bond

Ultrashort Bond

Global
Allocation

Trailing Performance and Risk

© Fund Removed from Approved List

Management Style

Expense

Fund on Watch List

ESG Metrics

1Yr

8.44
92
114

-26.42
73
193

-10.20

130

-8.18
22
687

-7
51
217

-13.52
57
470

-8.18
25
344

0.23
47
237

-16.05
64
430

3Yr

13.08
59
109

-3.21
35
186

-2.39
24
12

0.52
31
630

1.26
43
204

-2.70
39
422

-0.37
31
295

0.48
60
218

2.58
31
408

5Yr

6.75
44
91

0.61
44
175

0.32
22
98

2.26
28
564

1.88
59
195

0.01
32
368

1.29
33
258

77
180

3.17
29
375

10 Yr

-1.87
82
65

2.95
62
111

2.20

59

37
25
417

0.69
71
138

1.24
22
268

3.60

152

0.66
77
107

47
37
269

Pass/ Std Dev

Fail 3Yr%
@ 219
@ 2148
@ 487
@ 1028
@ 12
@ 62
@ 13
O 058
@ 143

Beta3 Tenure Pass/ Style Pass/

Yr %

1.7

0.90

0.64

1.02

1.04

0.92

0.06

0.99

4.17

1.75

8.27

8.16

5.88

2227

15.77

25.49

6.00

Fail

Box

Fail

Exp Pass/ Sustain. Commit. ~ Carbon

Ratio

1.21

1.15

091

1.00

0.60

0.36

1.09

Fail

Rating Level Risk
Updated Updated Updated

11-30-2022 - -

Medium

z - Risk

11-30-2022 - 09-30-2022

11-30-2022 - -

09-30-2022 - -

3 1-Low -

11-30-2022  02-15-2022 -

3 - Low Risk

11-30-2022 - 09-30-2022
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FALA TECHNOLOGIES INC 401K PROFIT
Style Analysis (Data as of 12-31-2022)

Style Analysis

Morningstar Style Box US Stock

Deep Val Core Val Blend

Core Grth High Grth

Morningstar Style Box Non-US Stock

Deep Val Core Val Blend Core Grth High Grth

N A N 0 ®g
@ 5
2 | =
3 & @ B
s =
) US Stock Funds Super Sectors % Asset Allocation %
Category Cyclical  Defensive Sensitive Cash us Foreign Avg Mkt
Stock Cap M$
1 T.Rowe Price Dividend Growth Advisor Large Blend 3033 3424 3543 404 8828 7.68 117.21
2 BNY Mellon S&P 500 Index Large Blend Index 2926 2574 45.00 033 9862 1.04 170.82
3  Fidelity® Contrafund® Large Growth 3225 2131 4643 295 8962 538 255.66
4  American Funds Washington Mutual R4 Large Value 26.94 3310 39.96 463 8739 773 121.35
5  Neuberger Berman Mid Cap Growth R3 Mid-Cap Growth 2475 1874 56.50 442 9199 359 21.04
6  American Century Mid Cap Value Inv Mid-Cap Value 3935 3149 2917 320 8580 11.01 14.52
7  Carillon Eagle Small Cap Growth R3 Small Growth 2522 3316 4161 000 9620 3.80 3.47
8 Delaware Small Cap Value A Small Value 51.95 994  38.11 274 9436 290 4.38
© Non-US Stock Funds Super Sectors % Regional Exposure % Market Maturity %
Category Cyclical  Defensive Sensitive Americas Greater Greater Develop- EM% Avg Mkt
Asia Europe ed Cap M$
1 American Funds New World R4 Diversified Emerging Mkts 3894 2445 36.60 39.27 3996 20.78 59.14 4086 49.35
2 BNY Mellon International Stock Index Inv Foreign Large Blend Index 3840 2788 3373 122 3434 6443 9982 018 39.28
3 Invesco Oppenheimer International Gr R Foreign Large Growth 3457 2776 3767 1463 1833 67.04 9398 6.02 3974
4  Vanguard International Value Inv Foreign Large Value 4314 1658 4029 12.02 37.77 50.23 7969 2031 2532
5  American Funds New Perspective R4 Global Stock 36.38 2593 37.69 6273 1129 2597 9540 460 100.40
Fixed Income Funds Super Sectors % Other Stats Credit Quality %
Category US Govt Mtg us Non Avg Eff Inv Below  NR/
Debt Credit  US Duration Grade  Inv Grade NA
1  Eaton Vance Income Fund of Boston A High Yield Bond 000 000 9246 0.00 - 334 9082 583
2 BlackRock Inflation Protected Bond Inv A Inflation-Protected Bond 81.46 0.00 1.87 0.00 6.74 9738 058 204
3 Baird Aggregate Bond Inv Intermediate-Term Bond 2400 2355 4416 0.00 6.20 99.70 030 0.00
4  PIMCO Income A Multisector Bond 27.36 253 1271 0.00 3.22 71.23 2878 0.00
5  Federated Hermes Govt Ultrashort Svc Ultrashort Bond 6.41 2959 000 0.0 0.36 100.00 0.00 0.00
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